PowerPipeTM- OSP / DB / SR
Paired Individually Shielded
OSP CL4Z/CL4P
ETL Listed for Guaranteed Performance
Made in the USA
Page 1 of  3
1751 State RTE. 17A  STE #1   Florida, NY 10921
Customer Service: 800-431-3864  Fax: 845-651-4160 Website: www.remee.com

Revision: 37
MADE IN THE USA
Part Number Construction
Number of
Conductors
Insulation
Wall (in.)
Jacket
 Wall (in.)
Max.
Diameter (in.)
Weight
(lb/Mft)
Max. Current per
Conductor (Amps)
(1) (2)
DE1P18ISOSPB2B 1PR 18 AWG 2 0.015 0.020 0.199 30 14
DE2P18ISOSPB2B 2PR 18 AWG 4 0.015 0.020 0.230 48 11
DE3P18ISOSPB2B 3PR 18 AWG 6 0.015 0.020 0.360 74 11
DE4P18ISOSPB2B 4PR 18 AWG 8 0.015 0.020 0.390 93 10
DE6P18ISOSPB2B 6PR 18 AWG 12 0.015 0.020 0.490 131 7
DE8P18ISOSPB2B 8PR 18 AWG 16 0.015 0.020 0.560 167 7
DE1P16ISOSPB2B 1PR 16 AWG 2 0.015 0.020 0.223 37 18
DE2P16ISOSPB2B 2PR 16 AWG 4 0.015 0.020 0.262 62 14
DE3P16ISOSPB2B 3PR 16 AWG 6 0.015 0.020 0.430 96 14
DE4P16ISOSPB2B 4PR 16 AWG 8 0.015 0.020 0.460 122 13
DE6P16ISOSPB2B 6PR 16 AWG 12 0.015 0.020 0.570 173 9
DE8P16ISOSPB2B 8PR 16 AWG 16 0.015 0.020 0.678 223 9
DE1P14ISOSPB2B 1PR 14 AWG 2 0.015 0.020 0.249 52 34
DE2P14ISOSPB2B 2PR 14 AWG 4 0.015 0.020 0.294 90 27
DE3P14ISOSPB2B 3PR 14 AWG 6 0.015 0.020 0.470 138 27
DE4P14ISOSPB2B 4PR 14 AWG 8 0.015 0.020 0.554 177 24
DE6P14ISOSPB2B 6PR 14 AWG 12 0.015 0.020 0.655 256 17
DE8P14ISOSPB2B 8PR 14 AWG 16 0.015 0.032 0.777 332 17
DE1P12ISOSPB2B 1PR 12 AWG 2 0.018 0.020 0.299 71 43
DE2P12ISOSPB2B 2PR 12 AWG 4 0.018 0.020 0.354 128 34
DE3P12ISOSPB2B 3PR 12 AWG 6 0.018 0.032 0.637 195 34
DE4P12ISOSPB2B 4PR 12 AWG 8 0.018 0.032 0.704 252 30
DE5P12ISOSPB2B 5PR 12 AWG 10 0.018 0.032 0.803 333 22
DE6P12ISOSPB2B 6PR 12 AWG 12 0.018 0.032 0.881 393 22
DE7P12ISOSPB2B 7PR 12 AWG 14 0.018 0.032 0.881 447 22
DE8P12ISOSPB2B 8PR 12 AWG 16 0.018 0.032 0.961 507 22
(1) Ampacity from NEC Table 310.16 at 90C for AWG 16 - 18      (2) Ampacity from NEC Table 310.18 at 150C for AWG 12 - 14
PowerPipeTM- OSP / DB / SR
Paired Individually Shielded
OSP CL4Z/CL4P